Tournament Results

15'™ Annual “Pars for Paws”
Bella Vista Animal Shelter Golf Tournament
Sponsored by Wood Motor Co. July 18, 2020
Kingswood Golf Course

Par 3 Contests

Longest Putt #2 Dennis Keegan 8 11”
CTP Men #7 Jabo Floyd 2’17
CTP Women #7 Penny Williams 14”77
CTP Men #10 Everett Keller 1’117
CTP Women #10 Penny Williams 11’ 0”
Longest Putt #12 Mary Smith 1 g¢
CTP Men #17 Donald Deal 6’ 9”

CTP Women #17 Jennifer Floyd 23’ 4”



2020 BV ANIMAL SHELTER - PARS FOR PAWS

Flight 1

Golfer Name Strokes Front

Bella Vista GC
TEAM GROSS

Back

Scramble

Score

Tie Breaker

TBD
TBD Y
TBD

BOB MOREY %\/ & 07
TBD \ \f ./1 j

JERRY KAPEIKA NO 27
KAPEIKA, JERRY ()¢ AR
HILL, WES hAN VAL
LAVASSEUR, DOUG
JUDSON, DALE

COOPER COMMUNITIES 28
EDWARDS, JASON - 1
TBD

TBD v !

AL CZERVIK FRIENDS 29
RYAN, JAY

WALLACE, ROGER

PIEL, KENNY

BLEICH, GEORGE

WOOD MOTOR CO. 29
YOUNG, JIMMY

JOHNSON, CHIP

TBD

TBD

WAL-MART 29
FLOYD, JABO

FLOYD, JENNIFER

FLOYD, RYAN

TBD

THE DOG POUND 28
DEAL, DONALD

DILL, JERRY

GOWAN, JAMES

GOWAN, ELIZABETH

KURT EKSTRAND 28
EKSTRAND, KURT

EKSTRAND, JOHN

SHY, PAT

SHY, NANCY

J A v
TBD Yy 7 Land

28

28

28

28

28

28

29

30

55

55

56

57

57

57

57

58

28-20-10-4

28-20-10-4

28-21-10-4

28-20-10-4

28-20-10-4

28-21-11-4

29-21-10-4

30-22-10-4

Tie Breaker Option: USGALast 9, last 6, last 3, last 1

Jul 18, 2020 5:00 PM
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Flight 1

Golfer Name Strokes

Front

Bella Vista GC
TEAM GROSS
2020 BV ANIMAL SHELTER - PARS FOR PAWS

Back

Scramble

Score

Tie Breaker

]
GARY MCMAHAN | &1 ;
MCMAHAN, GARY O e i)
KEEGAN, DENNIS AN L VA
MILLER, RANDY ﬁ/ X her”
FREYTAG, BILL *

HANOVER

DUNCAN, JAMES AP
WILLIAMS, PENNY ) ¢
DANDY, BRENDA [ /
TBD v

TEAM AWESOME
MOSES, STEPHEN o
MOSES. TIM A R
SUDDUTH, JEREMY j

MCENTYRE, JOEL ;

TREV TAYLOR
TAYLOR, TREVOR
APATHY, LARRY
ARMSTRONG, DAVE
SKINNER, ROBERT

BIRDIE KINGS
GRIFFITH, BRUCE
SNYDER, DENNIS
CALLAHAN, GRAN
STOVALL, RUSS

WESTIES RULE
WYATT, RANDY
WYATT, SUSAN
WYATT, CHARLIE
WYATT, JANICE

RICH DAVIS
DAVIS, RICH
TBD

TBD

TBD

HOUSE OF THREE
EDWARDS, SHANE
EDWARDS, JAKE
BILLINGS, CHRIS
CAPPS, JON

29

30

29

29

30

30

29

30

31

32

32

32

Tie Breaker Option: USGALast 9, last 6, last 3, last 1

59

59

59

60

60

61

62

62

29-21-11-3

29-21-11-4

30-20-10-4

30-22-11-4

31-23-12-5

32-24-13-4

32-23-11-4

32-23-11-4
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Flight 1

Golfer Name

CHUCK & MARY SMITH
SMITH, CHUCK

SMITH, MARY
WHALEN, DANNY
WHALEN, ANNE

Bella Vista GC
TEAM GROSS

2020 BV ANIMAL SHELTER - PARS FOR PAWS

Scramble

Strokes Front Back Score Tie Breaker

MARS -

TBD l o
TED | ‘ Ty,
TBD :

TBD

JIM KIRBY

ROLLER, LARRY ;10
WISOCKI, JOE i
BELCOFF, JIM Ly
STEELE, MICKEY  °

WE LOVE ANIMALS!
STYLES, VICKI D
ROBERTS, LINDA /)
CROW, BONNIE J

MULLEN, KIMELA

THE SHADOWS
SEYMOUR, LARRY
SEYMOUR, GEORGE ANN
LANDSTRUM, BILLY
LANDSTRUM, SARA

GILZOW TEAM
GILZOW, JAMES
GILZOW, DONNA
DAVIS, EVIN
DAVIS, MIKE

FAB-ZUM
ZUMBRO, DALE
ZUMBRO, KATHY
FABITS, STEVE
FABITS, MARILYN

THE JET SET
STOOPS, CURT
STOOPS, ARDELL
JETT, MIKE

JETT, SANDRA

30 32 62
29 33 62
Criud
}; LAV
28 34 62
7 O VatdT
J - 7
33 30 63
20 ¢ vrdt
o, i
/ ki T
32 31 63
32 31 63
31 33 64
30 34 64

Tie Breaker Option: USGALast 9, last 6, last 3, last 1

32-24-11-4

33-24-12-5

34-25-12-5

30-22-12-5

31-23-11-4

31-24-12-5

33-24-13-5

34-25-11-4

Jul 18, 2020 5:00 PM
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Flight 1

Golfer Name

NEW YOU FITNESS
WILLIAMS, BRETT
TBD
TBD

TBD
MCLARTY DANIELS 7
KIPNESS, CHANCE \ )
EBERT, JODY
CLAYBORNE, TAYLOR
PEDERGAST, RYAN

THE WANNABES

HOWARD, KURT 271Ny VW

HOWARD, CAROL [ *
KANE, STARR L/
ALLEN, PHIL ’

CARTER CIRCLE
FARRAR, COLEMAN
FARRAR, SHARIN
TIPTON, TOM v,
TIPTON, BECKY

DOG BREATH
CONRAD, DON
CONRAD, MARY
WOLTERS, MIKE
WOLTERS, ROBYN

DAN OSBURN
OSBURN, DAN
BURRIS, PAUL
STOUT, MIKE
WALKER, KENNY

BV B3.G FRI

DAVIS, BILL

CODY, PAUL
TOMLINSON, TERRY
VETTER, STEVE

CHICKS 4 BIRDIES
MOSLEY, PENNY
DOVERSPIKE, JULIA
NUTTALL, SUSAN
TIFFANY, SUE

Bella Vista GC
TEAM GROSS
2020 BV ANIMAL SHELTER - PARS FOR PAWS

Scramble

Strokes Front Back Score Tie Breaker

31 34 65 34-25-13-5

66 34-24-12-5

32 34 66 34-24-13-4

31 35 66 35-27-13-5

35 32 67 32-23-12-4

33 34 67 34-25-13-5

34 34 68 34-24-13-5

33 36 69 36-26-13-5

Tie Breaker Option: USGALast 9, last 6, last 3, last 1

Jul 18, 2020 5:00 PM
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Bella Vista GC
TEAM GROSS
2020 BV ANIMAL SHELTER - PARS FOR PAWS

Flight 1 Scramble Jul 18, 2020 5:00 PM
Page 5

Golfer Name Strokes Front Back Score Tie Breaker

HOOF & CLAW 38 34 72 34-26-13-5

STEVENSON, GEORGE
KELLER, EVERETT
EUBANKS, CHRIS
CHIOVOLINI, TOM

P&D HVAC NC 0-0-0-0
SCHAIBLE, DAVID

CONTRERAS, MIGUEL

PHILLIPS, BRYCE

BROOKS, CHRIS

Tie Breaker Option: USGALast 9, last 6, last 3, last 1



